Tlabile s Restanrant

1124B West Airline Hwy., LaPlace, LA 70068

Ph: 985-651-2893 / Monday-Friday 9:00 AM-7:30 PM

www.mabilesrestaurant.com

Po-Boys

Bun

Reg.7%” Lg.10”

Dressed with maye, lettuce, tematees, & pickles. Cheese (Amenican, Swiss, Pepper Jack, & Prevalane)

and other extras will be an additienal charge.

ROAST BEEF W/GRAVY

FERTY (GRILLED HAM, ROAST BEEF, & SWISS)
HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED HAM & SWISS OR AMERICAN
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

SMOKE SAUSAGE LINKS HOT/MILD
HOT SAUSAGE PATTY

TURKEY (COLD OR GRILLED)

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST

FRIED FISH

FRIED SHRIMP

FRIED SHRIMP & FISH

FRIED OYSTERS

COMBO-SHRIMP & OYSTER

Salads/Clubs

$6.99
$6.99
$6.49
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$11.99
$11.99

$11.99
$11.99
$11.49
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$22.99
$22.99

Salads include dressing and crackers. Unything extra will have an additicnal charge.
Dressings: Ranch, Heney Mustard, Blue Cheese, Theusand Jsland, French, Jtalian, Caesar, Balsamic

Vinaigrette & Fat Free Ranch

TURKEY OR HAM CHEF SALAD
FRIED OR GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
FRIED SHRIMP SALAD

FRIED FISH SALAD

FRIED OYSTER SALAD

CLUB SANDWHICH

CLUB LUNCH W/FRIES AND SALAD

Sides

One — Size

SIDE SALAD

FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

SWEET CORN NUGGETS

*Prices are subject to change
*Prices as of July 2024

$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$13.99

$13.99
$13.99
$13.49
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$24.99
$24.99

$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$14.99

$8.99

$9.99

$3.99
$2.99
$4.49
$3.99
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Malbile s Lestannant

Kids Plates

Al kid’s plates are served with French fries

FISH $8.99
SHRIMP $8.99
CHICKEN TENDERS $8.99
OYSTER $11.99

Plate Lunches

Sewved from 9:00am unti 2:00 pm unless sold cut earlier

MONDAY- RED BEANS & RICE, SMOKED SAUSAGE LINK, POTATO SALAD, BREAD $9.99

TUESDAY- SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS, CORN, GARLIC BREAD $9.99
WEDNESDAY- WHITE BEANS&RICE, FRIED PORK CHOPS (2), GREEN BEANS, BREAD $9.99
THURSDAY- HAMBURGER STEAK, MASHED POTATOES, PEAS, BREAD $9.99
FRIDAY- SHRIMP STEW & RICE, CORN, POTATO SALAD, BREAD $10.99

Seafood Plates

aAll Seafoad plates are served with fries, salad, and teast

FRIED FISH $17.99
FRIED SHRIMP $17.99
FRIED OYSTER $26.99
FRIED SHRIMP AND FISH $17.99
FRIED SEAFOOD (INCLUDES FISH, SHRIMP, & OYSTER) $26.99
Muffalettas HALF/WHOLE
TRADITIONAL $15.99 / $19.99
SEAFOOD (INCLUDES SHRIMP, FISH, & OYSTER) $19.99/ $29.99

Party Trays

SM FRENCH BREAD TRAY (ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS ON FRENCH BREAD) $49.99
LG FRENCH BREAD TRAY (ROST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS ON FRENCH BREAD) $89.99
SM SEAFOOD TRAY (FISH, SHRIMP, & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD) $64.99
LG SEAFOOD TRAY (FISH, SHRIMP & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD) $119.99
FRENCH FRY TRAY $24.99
ONIION RING TRAY $34.99
CHICKEN TENDER TRAY $64.99
(A 3 day natice is needed for the trays belaow.)

SM FINGER SANDWICH TRAY (ROAST BEEF,HAM,TURKEY,HAM&SWISS W/DICED CHEESE) $49.99
LG FINGER SANDWICH TRAY (ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS W/DICED CHEESE) $89.99
100 MEATBALL (COOKED ITALIAN MEATBALLS W/SAUCE) $29.99
50 MINI MUFFALETTA TRAY $74.99
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*Prices are subject to change
*Prices as of July 2024
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	FRIED SHRIMP      $7.99    $12.99   $14.99
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	COMBO-SHRIMP & OYSTER           $11.99             $22.99         $24.99
	Salads/Clubs
	Salads include dressing and crackers. Anything extra will have an additional charge.
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	CLUB SANDWHICH          $8.99
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	Sides
	One – Size
	SIDE SALAD           $3.99
	FRENCH FRIES          $2.99
	ONION RINGS          $4.49
	SWEET CORN NUGGETS         $3.99
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	FISH                                          $8.99
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	THURSDAY- HAMBURGER STEAK, MASHED POTATOES, PEAS, BREAD                   $9.99
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	Seafood Plates
	All Seafood plates are served with fries, salad, and toast
	FRIED FISH                             $17.99
	FRIED SHRIMP                    $17.99
	FRIED OYSTER                         $26.99
	FRIED SHRIMP AND FISH                                $17.99
	FRIED SEAFOOD (INCLUDES FISH, SHRIMP, & OYSTER)                                          $26.99
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	SEAFOOD (INCLUDES SHRIMP, FISH, & OYSTER)                                          $19.99/ $29.99
	Party Trays
	SM FRENCH BREAD TRAY      (ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS ON FRENCH BREAD)   $49.99
	LG FRENCH BREAD TRAY      (ROST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS ON FRENCH BREAD)     $89.99
	SM SEAFOOD TRAY                (FISH, SHRIMP, & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD)                      $64.99
	LG SEAFOOD TRAY               (FISH, SHRIMP & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD)                         $119.99
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	CHICKEN TENDER TRAY                                                                                      $64.99
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	SM FINGER SANDWICH TRAY (ROAST BEEF,HAM,TURKEY,HAM&SWISS W/DICED CHEESE)         $49.99
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	100 MEATBALL                    (COOKED ITALIAN MEATBALLS W/SAUCE)                                  $29.99
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