# Mabile's Restaurant

1124B West Airline Hwy., LaPlace, LA 70068

Ph: 985-651-2893 / Monday-Friday 9:00 AM-7:30 PM

#### www.mabilesrestaurant.com

Po-Boys	<u>Bun</u>	<u>Reg.7½</u> "	<u>Lg.10</u> "
---------	------------	-----------------	----------------

Dressed with mayo, lettuce, tomatoes,  $\Delta$  pickles. Cheese (American, Swiss, Pepper Jack,  $\Delta$  Provolone) and other extras will be an additional charge.

ROAST BEEF W/GRAVY	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
FERTY (GRILLED HAM, ROAST BEEF, & SWISS)	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
HAMBURGER	\$6.49	\$11.49	\$13.49
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
GRILLED HAM & SWISS OR AMERICAN	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
SMOKE SAUSAGE LINKS HOT/MILD	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
HOT SAUSAGE PATTY	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
TURKEY (COLD OR GRILLED)	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.99	\$11.99	\$13.99
FRIED FISH	\$7.99	\$12.99	\$14.99
FRIED SHRIMP	\$7.99	\$12.99	\$14.99
FRIED SHRIMP & FISH	\$7.99	\$12.99	\$14.99
FRIED OYSTERS	\$11.99	\$22.99	\$24.99
COMBO-SHRIMP & OYSTER	\$11.99	\$22.99	\$24.99

### Salads/Clubs

Salads include dressing and crackers. Anything extra will have an additional charge. Dressings: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Blue Cheese, Thousand Island, French, Italian, Caesar, Balsamic Vinaigrette & Fat Free Ranch

TURKEY OR HAM CHEF SALAD	\$9.99	\$10.99
FRIED OR GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.99	\$10.99
FRIED SHRIMP SALAD	\$10.99	\$11.99
FRIED FISH SALAD	\$10.99	\$11.99
FRIED OYSTER SALAD	\$13.99	\$14.99
CLUB SANDWHICH		\$8.99
CLUB LUNCH W/FRIES AND SALAD		\$9.99

#### Sides

One – Size	
SIDE SALAD	\$3.99
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.99
ONION RINGS	\$4.49
SWEET CORN NUGGETS	\$3.99

<sup>\*</sup>Prices are subject to change

<sup>\*</sup>Prices as of July 2024

## Mabile's Restaurant

#### Kids Plates

All kid's plates are served with French fries

FISH	\$8.99
SHRIMP	\$8.99
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.99
OYSTER	\$11.99

#### Plate Lunches

Served from 9:00am until 2:00 pm unless sold out earlier

MONDAY- RED BEANS & RICE, SMOKED SAUSAGE LINK, POTATO SALAD, BREAD	\$9.99
TUESDAY- SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS, CORN, GARLIC BREAD	\$9.99
WEDNESDAY- WHITE BEANS&RICE, FRIED PORK CHOPS (2), GREEN BEANS, BREAD	\$9.99
THURSDAY- HAMBURGER STEAK, MASHED POTATOES, PEAS, BREAD	\$9.99
FRIDAY- SHRIMP STEW & RICE, CORN, POTATO SALAD, BREAD	\$10.99

#### Seafood Plates

All Seafood plates are served with fries, salad, and toast

FRIED FISH	\$17.99
FRIED SHRIMP	\$17.99
FRIED OYSTER	\$26.99
FRIED SHRIMP AND FISH	\$17.99
FRIED SEAFOOD (INCLUDES FISH, SHRIMP, & OYSTER)	\$26.99

### Muffalettas Half/whole

TRADITIONAL	\$15.99 / \$19.99
SEAFOOD (INCLUDES SHRIMP, FISH, & OYSTER)	\$19.99/ \$29.99

#### Party Trays

(ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS ON FRENCH BREAD)	\$49.99		
(ROST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS ON FRENCH BREAD)	\$89.99		
(FISH, SHRIMP, & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD)	\$64.99		
(FISH, SHRIMP & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD)	\$119.99		
	\$24.99		
	\$34.99		
	\$64.99		
(A 3 day notice is needed for the trays below.)			
(ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS W/DICED CHEESE)	\$49.99		
(ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS W/DICED CHEESE)	\$89.99		
(COOKED ITALIAN MEATBALLS W/SAUCE)	\$29.99		
	\$74.99		
	(FISH, SHRIMP, & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD) (FISH, SHRIMP & OYSTER ON FRENCH BREAD)  trays below.) (ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS W/DICED CHEESE) (ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, HAM&SWISS W/DICED CHEESE)		

\*Prices are subject to change

<sup>\*</sup>Prices as of July 2024